Q SERIES
Improve comfort in your facility with a
system of Q Series fans
DISTRIBUTED COMFORT
Use the Q Series in high bay, sound-sensitive installations to
equalize temperature and humidity in buildings that suffer from
stratification. Reducing stratification increases thermal comfort
during summer and winter, reduces ceiling temperature to

Model: Qty:
Controls/Options: Qty:
485 ft/min 321 ft/min 229 ft/min 132 ft/min177 ft/min
0
Q-50-P4
120v, 60Hz, 100% speed
40 ft 50 ft 60 ft10 ft 30 ft20 ft
3.05 m 9.14 m6.10 m 12.19 m 15.24 m 18.29 m
4.77 m/s 2.46 m/s 1.63 m/s 0.90 m/s1.163 m/s
5 ft
1.5 m
5 ft
1.5 m
Controls & Factory Installed Options
Item Description
TRIAC-120-1.5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 1.5A. Four step speed control and off.
TRIAC-120-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-15 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 15A.
TRIAC-120-7.5 J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. Fixed speed, 0-10VDC or 2-20mah.
TRIAC-120-7.5-AUTO J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. High/Low temperature sensors adjust speed based on delta-T